
 

 

 

PARENTS TEACHERS COMMITTEE 2025-26 

S.NO. NAME & ADDRESS GENDER 
QUALIFICAT

ION 
DESIGNATION  OCCUPATION 

OFFICE & 
RES. PHONE 

NO. 
TERM 

1 

MR. THOMAS PARAYANKAL 
JOHN S/O MR. JOHN THOMAS 
Flat No. 103 Shiv Elite 
Apartment, Sanskruti Royal 
Park A B Road Rau, Indore (MP) 

MALE M.A., B.Ed. 
HEAD OF THE 
COMMITTEE 

Principal 9522777005 1 YEARS 

2 
MS. PRINYANK DHURVE D/O 
MR. SHIVRAM SINGH DHURVE  
132, Goyal Nagar, Indore (M.P.) 

FEMALE BE SECRETARY 
CO-

ORDINATOR 
9516383097 1 YEARS 

3 

MRS. AMRITA AWASTHI W/O 
MR. ABHISHEK AWASTHI  
12-ANIL SHREE HOMES, DEWAS 
(M.P) 

Female MBA, B.Ed. 
JOINT 

SECRETARY 
TEACHER 7648921679 1 YEARS 

4 

MR. KRISHNA KUMAR JOSHI 
S/O MR. PRAKASH CHAND 
JOSHI  
47, Civil Lines, Dewas (M.P.) 

MALE M.Com. 
JOINT 

SECRETARY 
BUSINESSMAN 8878688111 1 YEARS 

5 
MRS. DEEPIKA SHUKLA W/O 
MR. ASHUTOSH SHUKLA  
VIJAY NAGAR, DEWAS (M.P.) 

FEMALE M.A., B.Ed. 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 9993132381 1 YEARS 

6 

MS. NIDHI KUSHWAHA D/O 
HARPAASAD KUSHWAHA  
34 - 'A' - SITARAM NAGAR, 
DEWAS (M.P.) 

FEMALE 
B.Sc., M.Sc., 

M.Ed. 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 7471140878 1 YEARS 

7 

MR. PRAKASH RATHORE S/O 
KALU RAM RATHORE  
27 - PACHUNKAR COLONY, 
DEWAS (M.P.) 

MALE 
M.A.,M.Sc., 

B.Ed. 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 8602672205 1 YEARS 

8 

MRS. SWATI JAVA W/O MR. 
ROUNAK GABA  
175-TILAK NAGAR, DEWAS 
(M.P.) 

FEMALE B.E., B.Ed. 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 9009878140 1 YEARS 

9 

MRS. SHWETA SRIVASTAVA 
W/O GAURAV SHRIVASTAVA  
111 - MOTI BUNGLOW, DEWAS 
(M.P.) 
 

FEMALE MBA, B.Ed.  
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 9845055884 1 YEARS 



 

 

10 

MRS. DEEPIKA UGALMUGALE 
W/O DEEPAK UGALMUGALE  
128 - BHAGAT SINGH MARG, 
DEWAS (M.P.) 

FEMALE 
B.Com., 
D.El.Ed., 
PGDCA 

TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 9713333930 1 YEARS 

11 

MRS. SAPNA SHARMA W/O 
MR. PRATIK SHARMA  
274/ MIG-1, MUKHERJEE 
NAGAR, DEWAS (M.P.) 

FEMALE 
B.Com., 
D.El.Ed., 

NTT 

TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 7999622283 1 YEARS 

12 

MRS. ASHWINI THORAT W/O 
MR. NEERAJ THORAT  
63, KARAMCHARI COLONY, 
DEWAS (M.P.) 

FEMALE BA, NTT 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 8964949021 1 YEARS 

13 

MRS. PREETI PATWARDHAN 
W/O MR. HARSH 
PATWARDHAN  
156 - A, GANGA NAGAR, 
DEWAS (M.P.) 

FEMALE BA, NTT 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 7828414921 1 YEARS 

14 

MRS. PRIYANKA BARANIYA 
W/O, MR. ARUN BARANIYA  
7(i), Sarvodaya Nagar, Dewas 
(M.P.) 

FEMALE B.Com., NTT 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 8770115296 1 YEARS 

15 

MR. ARUN BARANIYA S/O MR. 
MANOHAR LAL BARANIYA  
7(i), Sarvodaya Nagar, Dewas 
(M.P.) 

MALE 
ITI, Diploma 
in Electrical 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

Private Service 8109921819 1 YEARS 

16 

MR. RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY 
S/O MR. RAMPRASAD 
CHOUDHARY  
411-Mendki Chak, Dewas 
(M.P.) 

MALE M. Com. 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
BUSINESSMAN 9926080246 1 YEARS 

17 

MRS. TRUPTI LAKHMANI W/O 
MR. YOGESH LAKHMANI  
22-Stadium Parisar, Vikas 
Nagar, Dewas (M.P.) 

FEMALE B. Sc. 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
Housewife 9074545450 1 YEARS 

18 

MR. BHARAT JOSHI S/O MR. 
SUBHASHCHANDRA JOSHI  
164-B, Chankyapuri Ext. Dewas 
(M.P.) 
 

MALE B. Com. 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
BUSINESSMAN 8770104383 1 YEARS 

19 

MRS. SHEHNAZ HUSSAIN W/O 
MR. TOFIQ HUSSAIN  
113-C, Tilak Nagar, A.B.Road, 
Dewas (M.P.)  

FEMALE B. Com. 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
Housewife 9981231461 1 YEARS 

PRINCIPAL 
NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL 

Mendhkichak, Tehsil and District  
Dewas (M.P.) -455001 

MANAGER 
NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL 

Mendhkichak, Tehsil and District  
Dewas (M.P.) -455001 



 

 

20 

MRS. BHAVANA PRASHANT 
VYAS W/O MR. PRASHANT 
BRIJMOHAN VYAS  
59 - LIG, Mukherjee Nagar, 
Dewas (M.P.) 

FEMALE MBA 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
Account 
Analyst 

9993999755 1 YEARS 

21 
MRS. SWALEHA KHAN W/O 
MR. AASHIQ SHAIKH  
43 - Uttam Nagar, Dewas (M.P.) 

FEMALE M.Sc., M.Ed. 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
Government 

Teacher 
7879673635 1 YEARS 

22 

Mrs. Preeti Atulkar W/O Mr. 
Sandeep Atulkar  
28-Balaji Dham Colony, Balgarh 
Road, Dewas (M.P.) 

FEMALE 
Degree in 
Electrical 

Enge. 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

Housewife 9179981718 1 YEARS 

23 

MR. HEMANT GHODKI S/O 
MR. MADHAV RAOJI GHODKI  
45 - Anil Shree Nagar, Dewas 
(M.P.) 

MALE B. Pharma 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
Private Service 9826041193 1 YEARS 

24 

MRS. DIVYA GUPTA W/O MR. 
ANKIT GUPTA  
96 - LIG Mukherjee Nagar, 
Dewas (M.P.) 

FEMALE 
M.Mc., 
B.Ed. 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

Educationist 9479666553 1 YEARS 

 

 

 
PRINCIPAL 

NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL 
Mendhkichak, Tehsil and District  

Dewas (M.P.) -455001 


